CORE DRILLING MACHINE (Portable
Unit) (A066)
Category: Asphalt
Product Code: A066
Category: ASPHALT
Sub-Category: CORING

Starter: Rewind
Bit Capacity: Up to 6” (150 mm) diameter bits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
CORE DRILLING MACHINE (Portable Unit) A066X00XP
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT – Ø 50 mm x 400 mm A065P001H
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT – Ø 75 mm x 400 mm A065P002H
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT – Ø 100 mm x 400 mm A065P003H
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT – Ø 150 mm x 400 mm A065P004H
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT – Ø 200 mm x 400 mm A065P005H
PETROL ENGINE for CORE DRILLING MACHINE A065P001P
Keywords: